HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
128255-21
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914-96
305973- 35
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
144299- 60
144299- 60
311256- 80
310710-19
240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
241382- 46
240207- 35
241382- 46
240207- 35
303257-35
240207- 35
240207- 35
305973-35
194882- 09
240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914-96
144299- 60
182153- 84
309887- 69
309887-69
310710-19
240207- 35
105233- 85
105233- 85
242688-91
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
240207- 35
309887-69
309225- 86

CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
GOFFI N RENE
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
CHARLES NI COLAS

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
DECERF M CHAEL
CLEMENT- FERI R
DECERF M CHAEL
CLEMENT- FERI R

ANCGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DUCROT EM LE
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OITO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OITO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OITO
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GAROT YVES
BRABANT BRUNO &
BRABANT BRUNO &

CHRI S
CHRI S

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

CLEMENT- FERI R
CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT
DEMAI N EDDY
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEG VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEG VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
CLEMENT- FERI R
BRABANT BRUNO &
DEGQ VES FERNAND

Geneent

PONTI LL
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
LI ERNU
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
PONTI LL
BEUZET
LOYERS

=

=

e

Ri ng
Bague

115317417
110843718
103183921
101553420
103240321
104552219
101697220
103243921
101711120
104017021
104015721
101580620
101557120
113215021
103261321
104071121
110842618
114980015
118733516
619957319
115924018
104895419
110842518
103935521
100277320
103185021
101711520
100242820
115319017
100278820
103183021
112862420
103241121
108172518
103244021
104553519
103243621
101696220
103245021
103241221
101557220
104059721
104045821
104040921
104071421
103184321
115405420
104017621
111611218
100223520
100227320
103111221
103110921
103114321
103111921
110840318
100589020
103112621

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

240207- 35
309914- 96
309914-96
242688-91
242688-91
144299- 60

CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OTTO
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

103183921
103240321
103243921
104017021
104015721
113215021

Best at

Snel h.

OO WNE



7 311256-80
8 310710-19
9 303257-35
240207- 35
240207- 35
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
182153- 84
309887-69
309887-69
310710-19
240207- 35
105233- 85
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
242688-91
109627- 17

CHARLES NI COLAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
GAROT YVES

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
CLEMENT- FERI R
CAPPE ROBERT

DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEG VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEMVAI N EDDY

PENE FRANZ

EGHEZEE
SAI NT- D
TILLI ER
PONTI LL
PONTI LL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MEUX
BEUZET
BEUZET
SAI NT- D
PONTI LL
RHI SNES
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
LI ERNU
EM NES

Geneent

Snel h.

1 109627-17
2 109627-17
3 109627-17
4 109627-17
5 109627-17
6 109627-17
7 109627-17
8 109627-17
9 109627-17
109627-17
109627- 17
109627-17

Geneent

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1 311256-80
2 241382-46
3 241382-46

CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

1 1 77533 BE 103261321 10.51040
5 5 70849 BE 104071121 10. 46399
13 1 78604 BE 103935521 10.52130
5 3 2 BE 103185021 10.55310
5 2 3 BE 103183021 10.56170
11 8 3 BE 103241121 10. 49520
11 3 4 BE 103244021 10. 49530
11 5 5 BE 103243621 10. 49550
11 11 6 BE 103245021 10. 49590
11 6 7 BE 103241221 10.50060
5 3 73508 BE 104059721 10.50311
9 3 68516 BE 104045821 10.47238
9 7 2 BE 104040921 10.47238
5 4 2 BE 104071421 10. 49130
5 4 4 BE 103184321 10.58160
4 2 68573 BE 104017621 10. 48241
9 8 73451 BE 103111221 10.52173
9 7 2 BE 103110921 10.52263
9 3 3 BE 103114321 10. 52333
9 4 4 BE 103111921 10.52593
9 5 5 BE 103112621 10.53243
5 4 3 BE 104011921 10. 56010
1 1 70747 BE 104029421 10.52400
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

Amat eurs: 4 LACHER: 10. 00
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
26 20 70747 BE 101084722 10.47160
26 4 2 BE 101084422 10.47180
26 16 3 00 101086022 10.47440
26 13 4 BE 101777422 10.51150
26 1 5 BE 101085422 10.51190
26 9 6 BE 101776322 10.52340
26 24 7 00 101087822 10.52350
26 15 8 BE 101084822 10. 52360
26 22 9 BE 101776122 10.52370
26 8 10 BE 101085122 10.52390
26 2 11 BE 101084922 10.52410
26 25 12 00 101725422 10.53310
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
Amat eurs: 2 LACHER: 10. 00
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
2 1 77533 BE 103261321 10.51040
7 1 90491 BE 619957319 10. 59500
7 2 2 BE 104895419 10.59590

1518. 2702
1512. 3844
1508. 6024

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR Best at
AN Const at

LD Ri ng
PA Bague

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1 311256-80
2 241382-46

CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL

1 77533
1 90491

BE 103261321 10. 51040
BE 103222021 11.08240

1518. 2702
1322. 9678

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Geneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 240207-35
2 309914-96
3 309914- 96
4 303257-35

CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

TI LLI ER

5 1 83025
11 2 72975
11 4 2
13 1 78604

103183921 10. 52510
103240321 10. 46520
103243921 10. 47220
103935521 10. 52130

1570. 9555
1557. 0768
1540. 6404
1505. 3431



240207- 35
240207- 35
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
240207- 35
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86

CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
CLEMENT- FERI R
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEG VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEG VES FERNAND

PONTILL 5
PONTILL 5
VI LLERS 11
VI LLERS 11
VI LLERS 11
VI LLERS 11
VI LLERS 11
PONTI LL
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS

©O©OOOoul

GRhWNORAORLRUIWONW

7345

QR WNERPANOORWWN

103185021
103183021
103241121
103244021
103243621
103245021
103241221
103184321
103111221
103110921
103114321
103111921
103112621

Best at

Geneent
EN

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
303257-35
240207- 35
240207- 35
194882- 09
240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
240207- 35
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86

CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OITO
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
DUCROT EM LE
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
CLEMENT- FERI R
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OITO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OITO
COPETTE-M OI'TO
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OITO
CLEMENT- FERI R
DEG VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEG VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
PONTI LL 19
PONTI LL 19
PONTI LL 19
PONTI LL 19
PONTI LL 19
TILLI ER
PONTI LL 19
PONTI LL 19
FORVILL 6

MQ Di st anc
3 83025
1 2

15 3
2 72975

10 2
3 3
5 4
5 4
4 5
9 6

12 7

14 8

11 78604

13 9

17 10
2 85427
7 11
6 12

16 13

20 5

16 6

18 7
4 8

13 9
6 10
8 11

21 12

11 13

18 14
4 73451
2 2

12 3

11 4
7 5

115317417
110843718
103183921
103240321
104552219
101697220
103243921
110842618
114980015
118733516
115924018
110842518
103935521
100277320
103185021
100242820
115319017
100278820
103183021
112862420
103241121
108172518
103244021
104553519
103243621
101696220
103245021
103241221
103184321
100223520
100227320
103111221
103110921
103114321

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

128255-21
305973- 35
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
144299- 60
144299- 60
310710- 19
305973- 35
144299- 60
182153- 84
309887-69
309887-69
310710- 19
105233- 85

GOFFI N RENE
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

DELVEAUX PASCAL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GAROT YVES

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

CAPPE ROBERT

RHI SNES 12

-
NPWRAROWWIORLRNWRARONE

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

101553420
101711120
104017021
104015721
101580620
101557120
113215021
104071121
101711520
101557220
104059721
104045821
104040921
104071421
115405420

Best at

Snel h.



15 105233- 85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 12 8 2 BE 104017621 10. 48241 1416. 7487 15
17 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 8 1 4 BE 111611218 10.53240 1415.9176 17
18 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI'S BEUZET 18 8 3 00 100589020 10.49448 1377.2983 18
19 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU 8 7 5 BE 104011921 10.56010 1349. 7769 19
20 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 1 1 70747 BE 104029421 10.52400 1343. 2975 20
21 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 11 11 2 BE 101551320 10.55191 1328.8181 21
22 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 11 5 3 BE 108174818 10.55211 1328.0178 22

HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

MOM GNI ES 21-05-22 30 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 7 LACHER: 10. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 3 75610 BE 104017021 10.49290 1527.9892 1
2 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 1 2 BE 104015721 10. 49300 1527.4747 2
3 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 1 1 76294 BE 113215021 10.50140 1518. 7923 3
4 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 5 5 70849 BE 104071121 10.46399 1518. 2471 4
5 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 5 3 73508 BE 104059721 10.50311 1455. 0757 5
6 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 9 3 68516 BE 104045821 10.47238 1445.5869 6
6 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI' S BEUZET 9 7 2 BE 104040921 10.47238 1445.5869 6
8 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 5 4 2 BE 104071421 10.49130 1439.5327 8
9 105233- 85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 4 2 68573 BE 104017621 10. 48241 1416. 7487 9
10 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 4 3 BE 104011921 10.56010 1349. 7769 10

HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

MOM GNI ES 21-05-22 33 JEUNES Amat eurs: 3 LACHER: 10. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 26 20 70747 BE 101084722 10.47160 1496. 7630 1
2 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 26 4 2 BE 101084422 10.47180 1495. 7082 2
3 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 26 16 3 00 101086022 10.47440 1482.1299 3
4 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 26 13 4 BE 101777422 10.51150 1380. 4293 4
5 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 26 1 5 BE 101085422 10.51190 1378. 6359 5
6 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 26 9 6 BE 101776322 10.52340 1345. 8529 6
7 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 26 24 7 00 101087822 10.52350 1345. 4263 7
8 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 26 15 8 BE 101084822 10.52360 1345. 0000 8
9 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 26 22 9 BE 101776122 10.52370 1344.5740 9
10 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 26 8 10 BE 101085122 10.52390 1343. 7227 10
11 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 26 2 11 BE 101084922 10.52410 1342.8725 11



